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  Neckargemünd 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
      CDU 

                       01  01  Rupp, Klaus                        2.565 G 

                       04  02  Harant, Claudia                    2.036 G 

                       02  03  Oppelt, Brigitte                   1.955 G 

                       06      Schreider, Uwe                     1.318 E 

                       11      Oppelt, Paul                       1.304 E 

                       03      Ernst, Martin                      1.219 E 

                       10      Klein, Michael                     1.201 E 

                       08      Fischer, Diana                       898 E 

                       09      Benz, Frank                          875 E 

                       05      Hohlwein, Ursula                     861 E 

                       13      Hoffmann, Herbert W.                 786 E 

                       07      Wewezow, Christian                   727 E 

                       14      Thirolf, Rudolf                      639 E 

                       12      Preußler, Joachim                    633 E 

      Freie Wähl 

                       12  01  Fritsch, Guiseppe                  3.049 G 

                       01  02  Volk, Frank                        2.997 G 

                       05  03  Holschuh, Martin                   2.531 G 

                       03  04  Rehberger, Jürgen                  2.515 G 

                       02      Streib, Stephanie                  1.877 EA 

                       10      Wachert, Steffen                   1.707 EA 

                       11      Dr. Rothe, Manfred                 1.485 E 

                       07      Streib, Hermann                    1.365 E 

                       06      Schäfer, Michaela                  1.302 E 

                       04      Heermann, Irene                      963 E 

                       13      Dr. Heiligers, Herbert               918 E 

                       14      Koser, Jürgen                        814 E 

                       08      Seidl, Jutta                         803 E 

                       09      Böhm, Wolfgang                       779 E 

      SPD 

                       02  01  Schubert, Karl Albert              2.372 G 

                       06  02  Keller, Dietmar                    1.894 G 

                       01  03  Betke-Hermann, Lilli               1.714 G 

                       04      Hertel, Jens                       1.672 E 

                       07      von Boehmer-Asmus, Bettina         1.282 E 

                       05      Wacker, Renate                     1.229 E 

                       03      Fischer-Kaufmann, Brigitte         1.205 E 

                       11      Frese, Peter                         872 E 

                       08      Pomrehn, Rainer                      819 E 

                       09      Simon, Susana                        700 E 

                       13      Welser, Jörg                         681 E 

                       10      Müller, Markus Christoph             670 E 

                       12      Michaels, Ronny                      479 E 

                       14      Schewe, Thomas                       402 E 
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  Neckargemünd 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
      Grüne 

                       01  01  Groesser, Petra                    2.604 G 

                       02  02  Katzenstein, Hermann               2.382 G 

                       03  03  Endler, Desirée                    1.980 G 

                       05  04  Wagenpfeil, Lena                   1.780 G 

                       04      Schmitz-Günther, Thomas            1.627 E 

                       06      Neudert, Sebastian                 1.447 E 

                       13      Auer, Angelika                     1.224 E 

                       08      Schmidt, Rolf                      1.082 E 

                       09      Geißler, Stefan                    1.043 E 

                       07      Katzenstein, Henriette             1.015 E 

                       11      Ehemann, Monika                      935 E 

                       12      Grallath-May, Astrid                 915 E 

                       14      Gramm, Rolf                          688 E 

                       10      Heine, Randolf                       568 E 
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  Dilsberg 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
      CDU 

                       15  01  Rupp, Christian                    2.742 G 

                       16      Nohe-Weinert, Monika               1.633 E 

                       18      Kuhnert, Marco                       800 E 

                       17      Brenner, Markus                      730 E 

      Freie Wähl 

                       17  01  Streib, Karlheinz                  2.107 G 

                       15      Hoffmann, Bernhard                 1.613 E 

                       16      Schmitt, Ingrid                      941 E 

                       18      Witt-Herrmann, Sabrina               497 E 

      SPD 

                       15  01  Schimpf, Winfried                  3.769 G 

                       17  02  Berroth, Walter                    1.237 G 

                       16      Oehne-Marquard, Anna-Magdalen        822 E 

                       18      Baumann, Christian                   659 E 
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  Mückenloch 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
      CDU 

                       19  01  Kaltschmidt, Ute                   1.054 G 

                       20      Schneider, Waldemar                  896 E 

      Freie Wähl 

                       19      Wallstab, Willi                      989 

                       20      Kubesch, Christina                   636 

      SPD 

                       19  01  Bergsträsser, Joachim              1.953 G 

                       20      Ihrig, Jana                          670 E 
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  Waldhilsbach 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
      CDU 

                       21  01  von Reumont, Anne                  1.922 G 

                       22      Gahn, Peter                        1.001 E 

      Freie Wähl 

                       21      Delacroix, Ulrike                    830 

      SPD 

                       22      Reck, Oliver                         633 

                       21      Schweinsberg-Kellermann, Egon        606 

      Grüne 

                       15  01  Schwenk, Thomas                      940 G 

                       16      Stoye, Heinz                         789 E 
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  AUSGLEICHSSITZE 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

      Freie Wähl 
                       02  01  Streib, Stephanie                  1.877  A 

                       10  02  Wachert, Steffen                   1.707  A 

                       15      Hoffmann, Bernhard                 1.613 E 

                       11      Dr. Rothe, Manfred                 1.485 E 

                       07      Streib, Hermann                    1.365 E 

                       06      Schäfer, Michaela                  1.302 E 

                       19      Wallstab, Willi                      989 E 

                       04      Heermann, Irene                      963 E 

                       16      Schmitt, Ingrid                      941 E 

                       13      Dr. Heiligers, Herbert               918 E 

                       21      Delacroix, Ulrike                    830 E 

                       14      Koser, Jürgen                        814 E 

                       08      Seidl, Jutta                         803 E 

                       09      Böhm, Wolfgang                       779 E 

                       20      Kubesch, Christina                   636 E 

                       18      Witt-Herrmann, Sabrina               497 E 

 


